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OFFICIAL RESULTS
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS SAMPIERI GIANL. ITA COURSE NAME CORNA ROSSA
REFEREE KIENZL CHRISTOPH GER START 2505 m
FINISH 2255 m
CHIEF OF RACE TIMON ANDREA ITA VERTICAL DROP 250 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 11188/12/13
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER MEROLA ANTONELLO ITA BRESADOLA FEDER ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - MARCHETTI DAVIDE ITA - A - MARCHETTI DAVIDE ITA
- B - BASTIANI ALICE ITA - B - BASTIANI ALICE ITA
- C - TALLER MATTEO ITA - C - TALLER MATTEO ITA
NUMBER OF FEATURES 40 (38) 40 (398
START TIME 10.15 12.05
WEATHER:CLOUDY SNOW: SPRING TEMPERATURE S: 0°C F: 0°C
PENALTY APPLIED 35.68 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE
F= 980
PL  PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1StRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE POINTS
MEN
1 49 6292784 MENCACCINI Lorenzo 1998 ITA 57.55 1'00.28 1'57.83 0.00
2 78 6293177 FILIPPI  Davide 1999 ITA 58.34 1'00.36 1'58.70 7.24
3 35 6292596 TOMASONI Federico 1997 ITA 58.55 1'00.21 1'58.76 7.73
4 33 6290091 MIZZONI Giovanni 1992 ITA 58.89 59.88 1'58.77 7.82
5 32 6292895 CANCLINI Fabiano 1998 ITA 58.31 1'00.70 1'59.01 9.81
6 55 151154 SKOREPA Jan 1996 CZE 58.04 1'01.00 1'59.04 10.06
7 38 512148 HEINZMANN Simon 1995 SuUI 58.95 1'00.18 1'59.13 10.81
8 40 6292098 SPAGOLLA Alberto 1996 ITA 57.77 1'01.40 1'59.17 11.14
9 60 202857 SIEGMUND Tim 1998 GER 58.32 1'01.01 1'59.33 12.48
10 37 6292412 RICCUCCI Alessandro 1997 ITA 59.00 1'00.48 1'59.48 13.72
11 53 202873 PFOEDERL Nikolaus 1998 GER 58.88 1'00.72 1'59.60 14.72
44 6292765 TARANZANO Luca 1998 ITA 58.47 1'01.13 1'59.60 14.72
13 51 6290394 CHIAPPA Alberto 1992 ITA 58.04 1'01.60 1'59.64 15.05
14 79 6292910 NARDO Alessio 1998 ITA 58.62 1'01.09 1'59.71 15.64
15 66 54544 PETELIN Helmuth 1999 AUT 58.73 1'01.18 1'59.91 17.30
16 48 6292786 ZAMPOLINI Andrea 1998 ITA 58.93 1'00.99 1'59.92 17.38
17 52 151203 BENC Patrik 1997 CZE 58.89 1'01.09 1'59.98 17.88
18 45 54425 AGLASSINGER David 1997 AUT 57.94 1'02.05 1'59.99 17.96
19 72 6292994 GHIRELLI Matteo 1998 ITA 58.88 1'01.14 2'00.02 18.21
47 6292502 SATRIANI Lorenzo 1997 ITA 58.39 1'01.63 2'00.02 18.21
21 50 6292413 RUSCHETTA Luca 1997 ITA 58.76 1'01.30 2'00.06 18.55
22 42 6291470 MIZZONI Piergiorgio 1995 ITA 58.96 1'01.32 2'00.28 20.38
23 36 6292480 BELTRAME Andrea 1997 ITA 58.19 1'02.15 2'00.34 20.88
24 89 202953 MIETZ Tim-ole 1999 GER 58.97 1'01.38 2'00.35 20.96
25 90 6293123 TALACCI Martin 1999 ITA 58.86 1'01.70 2'00.56 22.71
26 34 6292065 BERETTA Filippo 1996 ITA 58.80 1'01.87 2'00.67 23.62
27 43 6292607 CANTONI Albino 1997 ITA 59.02 1'01.66 2'00.68 23.70
28 57 700929 PRIELOZNY Matej 1997 SVK 58.02 1'03.33 2'01.35 29.28
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PL

29
30
31
32
88
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7

PLAS
NUM

68
81
87
75
61
82
76
77
85
31
64
83
58
69
71
123
46
106
108
73
96
97
67
112
100
101
94
86
105
107
70
115
62
122
99
117
113
98
130
109
111
131
116
120
104
102
127
126
132

59
88
92
124

41
54
93

CODE
NUMBER

54533
202891
6292399
54519
6293212
54515
202885
6293004
202841
6292594
6292803
6292881
6292953
6293216
6293104
6293323
6291471
310436
6291009
6292892
6293240
6292922
30416
54541
6293135
6293099
6292529
6292771
54563
6300612
512028
54516
6292396
6293214
6292974
6293142
512340
6292976
202709
6293222
512344
6293215
6293290
512339
151263
6292943
450025
6292711
6293129

6293232
6292455
6293313
6293314

6292542
700843
780023

DID NOT START 1st

DID NOT FINISH 1st

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

GAHR Lukas
KUHNLE Yannick
SERI Gianluca
GRASSER Julian
CANCLINI Tommaso
LANZENBERGER Luca
RAUCHFUSS Fabian
CASEROTTI Stefano
KUCERA Leon
TAGLIAFERRI Thomas
GALDIOLO Francesco
NORIS Alberto
NARDELLI Martin
I0ZZELLI Davide
LUPOTTO Edoardo
CAVALLARI Marco
MORICONI Antonio
JEVREMOVIC Raso
PAGANINI Stefano
CHIECA Alessandro
RESINELLI Luca
MOTTES Mattia
GRAVIER Balthazar
REITER Jonas
SKERK Larsen
BENETTON Stefano
BELPONER Federico
SCALET Matteo
ROHRMOSER Manuel
MIYATA Sena
MATTLE Remo
WIESER Luca
BONARELLI Aurelio
COLOMBO Riccardo
SALINI  Alessandro
CRESCENTE Gianluca
KARRER Marco

DI MATTEO Alessandro
DENIFFEL Patrick
PRINCIOTTA Giorgio
WINZAP Mike
OCCHI Lorenzo
CANTONI Vittorio
ARPAGAUS Ivo
FIALA Eduard

SALVI Mauro
BIZZOCCHI Lorenzo
OSTINELLI Giulio

CASTRIOTA SCANDERBEG Filip

GATTO Francesco
VALENTI Luca
LOCHMANN Simon
MAFFEI Giovanni

MODESTI Matteo
KUTLIK Matej
DRUKAROV Andrej
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RUN

RUN

4

7

1999
1998
1997
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1995
1998
1994
1998
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1997
1998
1999
1999
1994
1999
1997
1999
1998
1999
1999
1998
1996
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1993
1997
1999

1999
1997
1999
1999

1997
1991
1999

NAT

AUT
GER
ITA
AUT
ITA
AUT
GER
ITA
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SRB
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ARG
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
AUT
JPN
Sul
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
GER
ITA
Sul
ITA
ITA
Sul
CZE
ITA
RSM
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
SVK
LTU

1stRUN
TIME

59.12
59.55
59.42
59.25
59.78
59.15
59.49
59.05
1'00.80
59.36
59.42
59.87
59.72
59.93
59.54
1'01.58
59.17
1'01.22
1'01.94
1'00.71
1'01.59
1'00.41
1'01.21
1'02.12
1'01.19
1'01.97
1'01.29
1'00.08
1'03.01
1'01.51
59.82
1'02.62
1'00.57
1'01.98
1'01.38
1'03.34
1'03.48
1'01.49
1'03.69
1'02.73
1'02.14
1'02.84
1'02.99
1'02.54
1'03.51
1'04.42
1'05.07
1'08.78
1'11.07

2ndRUN
TIME

1'02.68
1'02.33
1'02.75
1'03.17
1'02.84
1'03.50
1'03.23
1'04.02
1'02.31
1'04.07
1'04.34
1'04.27
1'04.45
1'04.25
1'04.71
1'02.72
1'05.30
1'03.66
1'03.16
1'04.42
1'03.59
1'04.86
1'04.18
1'03.52
1'04.52
1'04.11
1'04.88
1'06.17
1'03.56
1'05.13
1'07.21
1'04.62
1'06.69
1'05.91
1'06.68
1'04.98
1'04.93
1'07.02
1'04.89
1'05.99
1'06.82
1'06.15
1'06.15
1'06.66
1'05.95
1'06.08
1'06.52
1'13.74
1'14.02

FINAL
TIME

2'01.80
2'01.88
2'02.17
2'02.42
2'02.62
2'02.65
2'02.72
2'03.07
2'03.11
2'03.43
2'03.76
2'04.14
2'04.17
2'04.18
2'04.25
2'04.30
2'04.47
2'04.88
2'05.10
2'05.13
2'05.18
2'05.27
2'05.39
2'05.64
2'05.71
2'06.08
2'06.17
2'06.25
2'06.57
2'06.64
2'07.03
2'07.24
2'07.26
2'07.89
2'08.06
2'08.32
2'08.41
2'08.51
2'08.58
2'08.72
2'08.96
2'08.99
2'09.14
2'09.20
2'09.46
2'10.50
2'11.59
2'22.52
2'25.09

F= 980
POINTS TAB
RACE POINTS

33.02
33.68
36.10
38.18
39.84
40.09
40.67
43.58
43.91
46.58
49.32
52.48
52.73
52.81
53.40
53.81
55.23
58.64
60.47
60.71
61.13
61.88
62.88
64.96
65.54
68.62
69.36
70.03
72.69
73.27
76.52
78.26
78.43
83.67
85.08
87.25
87.99
88.83
89.41
90.57
92.57
92.82
94.07
94.57
96.73
105.38
114.44
205.35
226.72
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PL PLAS
NUM

95
110
119
125

121

63
80
103
118

39
56
65
74
84
91
114
128
129

CODE
NUMBER

6292839
6293128
6292909
512343

6293006

6293264
6292425
6293005
6293299

151186
6293115
6292777
6292970
6292826
202884
6292741
6293226
51030

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

ZOTTA Giovanni
MADDII Andrea
BELLATO Mattia
MICHAEL Curo

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN
MASE Aleardo
DID NOT START 2nd RUN

MOLIGNONI Kevin
CANCLINI Pietro
GELMETTI Jacopo
BAILINI  Matteo

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

STRAKA Jan

DE ZAN Diego

DATI Matteo
MODANESI Andrea
SARTORI Andrea
BEHA Moritz
FERRARI Mattia
ORNAGO Carlo Marco
GLUECK Gerald

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN
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1998
1999
1998
1999

1998

1999
1997
1998
1999

1997
1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
1997
1999
1954

1stRUN 2ndRUN
NAT TIME TIME

ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul

ITA GATE N. 35

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

CZE
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
ITA
ITA
AUT

The Technical

FINAL
TIME

Delegate

F= 980

POINTS TAB

RACE POINTS
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